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Detalle Liquidacion de Viaticos

FEGHA DE
LIQUIDAGION:

CODIGO:

EMPLEADO:

NUMERO SOLICITUD:
SUELDO:

LOTE:

COMP. EGRESO:
ANTICIPO VIATICO:
CIUDAD:

SALIDA:

LLEGADA:

TOTAL INFORME:

70% POR JUSTIFICAR:
TOTAL FACTURAS:
DIF. NO JUSTIFICADA:
TOTAL:

RECIBO CAJA
RECIBO CAJA - VALOR
TRANSPORTE:

NOTA:

COMENTARIO
ADICIONAL.:

ELABORADO:

27/09/2024

3879

ZEBALLOS MURILLO JOYCE DE JESUS

SLR-DIG-DJU-JZM-0013-2024

2597.00
6089

55793

130.00

PICHINCHA - QUITO
9/16/2024 7:45:00 AM
9/17/2024 5:57:00 PM
130,00

91.00

84.00

(7.00)

(7.00)

0

0.00

0.00

DESCONTAR -7.00

APROBADO:
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TESORERO GENERAL

ASTINAVE ?

ASTILLEROS NAVALES ECUATORIANOS

12546




